
ASSOCIATION DU CONDROZ
REIMS du 03/04/21-VIEUX.

LACHER le 03/04 à 11H 15' Page 1 de  3GAIN OU PERTE : 145,000 Kms. 

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

An / ANDENNE 24 1

Be / BEAURAING 254 9

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Hm / HAMOIS - AMICALE 18 5

Hv / HAVELANGE - L'ECL 80 4 0,15

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Ro / ROCHEFORT - L'AER 82 4

pigeons.458 amateurs.23

1 DERMIENCE Philipp Be JEMELLE  132,205 19//BE1033570 1 13:37:49.0  925,697360/

2 BORREMANS Jose Be ROCHEFOR  130,555 17//BE1146583 7 13:36:52.8  920,179011/

3 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 2 20//BE1007471 10 13:39:02.0  917,8778

4 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 3 19//BE1033619 60 13:39:07.0  917,3471

5 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 4 20//BE1007495 55 13:39:13.0  916,7110

6 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 5 18//BE1113356 52 13:39:17.0  916,2874

7 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 6 18//FR0419511 7 13:39:30.0  914,9135

8 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 7 19//BE1033602 14 13:39:45.0  913,3333

9 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 8 20//BE1007539 53 13:40:02.0  911,5491

10 BOUCHE Chantal Ro AMBLY  133,398 20//BE1014160 14 13:42:13.0  906,133814/

BOUCHE Chantal Ro 2 20//BE1150352 7 13:42:13.0  906,1338

12 BEAUMONT P Hv OUFFET  166,378 19//BE1027913 14 14:19:19.0  902,674721/

13 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  152,091 20//BE1010302 14 14:03:39.0  901,814414/

14 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 2 18//BE1101146 11 14:04:10.0  899,0601

15 GISQUET Sebastien Be WELLIN  119,117 20//BE1143276 8 13:27:30.2  898,973618/

16 BEAUMONT P Hv 2 18//BE1154732 13 14:20:26.0  897,2389

17 BRITO SOUSA Filipe Ro ST HUBERT  127,580 20//BE1027001 18 13:37:47.0  893,521729/

18 KELLER Jean Ro ST HUBERT  127,833 20//BE1143657 17 13:38:23.0  891,547129/

19 KELLER Jean Ro 2 19//BE1158640 4 13:38:24.0  891,4435

20 FERONT COLLIN An HUY  159,676 16//BE1169049 2 14:14:12.0  891,049124/

21 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 9 19//BE1033652 37 13:43:27.0  890,5692

22 FERONT COLLIN An 2 17//BE1156641 23 14:14:24.0  890,0557

23 BOUCHE Chantal Ro 3 20//BE1008877 11 13:45:03.0  889,0237

24 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 10 20//BE1007572 33 13:44:32.0  884,1173

25 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 11 19//BE1033634 13 13:44:34.0  883,9202

26 DETAL Michel Be FOCANT  120,795 19//BE1034215 16 13:31:45.0  883,327281/

27 DETAL Michel Be 2 19//BE1034173 19 13:31:47.0  883,1120

28 LONGREE Sebastie Be WIESME  119,579 20//BE1008603 8 13:30:40.8  881,331129/

29 BEAUMONT P Hv 3 16//BE1148521 19 14:24:32.0  877,8298

30 BEAUMONT P Hv 4 18//BE1154730 10 14:24:33.0  877,7526

31 ISTACE Jose Hm HAMOIS  144,876 20//BE1147671 3 14:01:19.2  871,06784/

32 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 12 20//BE1007536 59 13:46:57.0  870,0559

33 FERONT COLLIN An 3 19//BE1048016 15 14:19:17.0  866,4701

34 FERONT COLLIN An 4 18//BE1098887 1 14:19:23.0  866,0002

35 BEAUMONT P Hv 5 18//BE1154789 8 14:27:40.0  863,5536

36 FERONT COLLIN An 5 18//BE1098705 22 14:20:18.0  861,7161

37 BEAUMONT P Hv 6 18//BE1154758 3 14:28:18.0  860,7243

38 BEAUMONT P Hv 7 19//BE1027917 17 14:28:33.0  859,6125

39 BEAUMONT P Hv 8 19//BE1027911 16 14:28:56.0  857,9134

40 DETAL Michel Be 3 20//BE1007750 32 13:36:09.0  855,7917

41 DETAL Michel Be 4 19//BE1034204 4 13:36:22.0  854,4801

42 BORREMANS Jose Be 2 17//BE1146595 2 13:47:51.8  854,0635

43 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 15 18//BE1113368 11 13:49:48.0  854,0375

DERMIENCE Philipp Be 13 20//BE1007538 39 13:49:48.0  854,0375

DERMIENCE Philipp Be 14 19//BE1033596 8 13:49:48.0  854,0375

46 DETAL Michel Be 5 18//BE1113965 13 13:36:45.0  852,1693

47 GOFFIN Alexis Hv HAMOIS  144,366 15//BE1171629 9 14:04:33.0  851,465614/

48 DETAL Michel Be 6 20//BE1007711 38 13:37:03.0  850,3696

49 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  161,645 20//BE1011046 25 14:25:06.0  850,315631/

50 DETAL Michel Be 7 20//BE1007748 28 13:37:06.0  850,0704

51 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 3 18//BE1101134 3 14:14:21.0  848,0123

52 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 4 18//BE1082375 6 14:14:22.0  847,9335

53 DETAL Michel Be 8 17//BE1147638 11 13:37:37.0  846,9908

54 BRITO SOUSA Filipe Ro 2 20//BE1027002 28 13:45:39.0  846,8636

55 DETAL Michel Be 9 19//BE1034178 10 13:37:44.0  846,2985

56 FERONT COLLIN An 6 18//BE1098882 4 14:23:43.0  846,1150

57 FERONT COLLIN An 7 20//BE1019033 14 14:23:46.0  845,8909

58 DETAL Michel Be 10 20//BE1007749 22 13:37:55.0  845,2128

59 DETAL Michel Be 11 20//BE1007752 41 13:37:57.0  845,0157

60 LONGREE Sebastie Be 2 20//BE1008601 22 13:36:45.8  843,5115

61 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 16 20//BE1007566 12 13:51:50.0  842,9649

62 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 18 20//BE1007468 26 13:51:52.0  842,7858

DERMIENCE Philipp Be 17 19//BE1164156 2 13:51:52.0  842,7858

64 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 19 20//BE1007597 45 13:51:53.0  842,6963

65 BOUCHE Chantal Ro 4 20//BE1014154 5 13:53:29.0  841,7163

66 LONGREE Sebastie Be 3 20//BE1008645 3 13:37:12.8  840,8424

67 BOUCHE Chantal Ro 5 20//BE1041153 9 13:53:53.0  839,5972

68 BOUCHE Chantal Ro 6 19//BE1049806 4 13:53:58.0  839,1571

69 FERONT COLLIN An 8 19//BE1048012 8 14:25:41.0  837,3883
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70 GISQUET Sebastien Be 2 19//BE1141667 14 13:37:31.2  835,7915

71 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 20//BE1011068 9 14:28:34.0  835,0870

72 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 20 20//BE1007496 5 13:53:37.0  833,4874

73 GOEDERT Jean-Pier Hm CINEY  137,696 15//BE1146979 1 14:00:17.0  833,09073/

74 LONGREE Sebastie Be 4 20//BE1008617 26 13:38:50.8  831,2949

75 LONGREE Sebastie Be 5 20//BE1008669 25 13:38:52.8  831,1023

76 LONGREE Sebastie Be 6 20//BE1008616 9 13:38:53.8  831,0060

77 LONGREE Sebastie Be 7 20//BE1008679 13 13:39:04.8  829,9486

78 CONSTANT Alain Hv 3 20//BE1011904 11 14:29:50.0  829,6578

79 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 21 15//BE4077283 46 13:54:25.0  829,3048

80 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 5 18//BE1101053 5 14:19:19.0  825,1614

81 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 6 20//BE1010396 13 14:19:21.0  825,0122

82 FERONT COLLIN An 9 16//BE1169368 11 14:29:11.0  822,2951

83 DETAL Michel Be 12 20//BE1007738 66 13:42:04.0  821,3622

84 LONGREE Sebastie Be 8 19//BE1034294 1 13:40:54.8  819,5207

85 KELLER Jean Ro 3 18//BE1103723 1 13:51:00.0  819,4423

86 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 7 18//BE1101228 9 14:21:01.0  817,6203

87 LONGREE Sebastie Be 9 20//BE1008608 28 13:41:18.8  817,2803

88 BOUCHE Chantal Ro 7 20//BE1156348 12 13:58:45.0  814,6443

89 BOUCHE Chantal Ro 8 20//BE1014157 13 13:58:48.0  814,3956

90 CONSTANT Alain Hv 4 20//BE1011040 14 14:33:44.0  813,3764

91 BORREMANS Jose Be 3 20//001008489 10 13:55:34.8  813,0215

92 BORREMANS Jose Be 4 20//BE1008478 9 13:55:36.8  812,8528

93 CONSTANT Alain Hv 5 20//BE1011039 24 14:33:52.0  812,8310

94 KELLER Jean Ro 4 20//BE1143650 18 13:52:33.0  811,3805

95 GOEDERT Jean-Pier Hm 2 16//BE1166514 2 14:04:51.0  810,6918

96 CONSTANT Alain Hv 6 20//BE1011637 31 14:34:57.0  808,4271

97 BORREMANS Jose Be 5 17//BE1159797 3 13:56:31.8  808,2400

98 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 22 18//BE1168371 9 13:59:24.0  804,1667

99 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 23 20//BE1007454 6 13:59:26.0  804,0036

100 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 24 20//BE1007563 48 13:59:27.0  803,9222

101 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 25 20//BE1010440 27 13:59:38.0  803,0269

102 CONSTANT Alain Hv 7 20//BE1011050 7 14:36:20.0  802,8725

103 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 26 19//BE1033547 4 13:59:43.0  802,6207

104 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 27 20//BE1145272 17 13:59:48.0  802,2148

105 KELLER Jean Ro 5 19//BE1158629 3 13:54:26.0  801,7959

106 ISTACE Jose Hm 2 20//BE1125052 2 14:15:51.2  801,0690

107 LENTZ Henri Ro JEMELLE  133,055 19//BE1049936 5 14:01:25.0 14:16:21.010/

108 GISQUET Sebastien Be 3 20//BE1143292 15 13:44:07.2 14:16:28.2

109 DETAL Michel Be 13 19//BE1034159 75 13:46:16.0 14:16:31.0

110 DETAL Michel Be 14 18//BE1113925 80 13:46:17.0 14:16:32.0

111 DETAL Michel Be 15 20//BE1007735 26 13:46:18.0 14:16:33.0

112 LENTZ Henri Ro 2 18//BE1112665 6 14:01:49.0 14:16:45.0

113 LARDOT Thibaut Be BOURSEIGN  103,335 18//BE1113234 6 13:24:58.8 14:17:03.89/

114 LENTZ Henri Ro 3 20//BE1149733 8 14:02:29.0 14:17:25.0

115 CONSTANT Alain Hv 8 20//BE6030646 6 14:38:19.0 14:17:31.0

116 CONSTANT Alain Hv 9 20//BE1011011 28 14:38:22.0 14:17:34.0

117 DETAL Michel Be 16 17//BE1147625 54 13:48:04.0 14:18:19.0

118 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 2 19//BE1035092 12 14:17:32.0 14:18:20.0

119 MUNTEANU Ioan Be MALVOISIN  106,997 17//BE1147415 1 13:30:54.8 14:18:24.816/

120 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 3 20//BE1010581 6 14:17:37.0 14:18:25.0

121 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 28 20//BE1007527 50 14:02:26.0 14:18:26.0

122 KELLER Jean Ro 6 20//BE1143663 10 13:57:13.0 14:18:41.0

123 DETAL Michel Be 17 20//BE1007775 23 13:48:32.0 14:18:47.0

124 DETAL Michel Be 18 20//BE1007708 62 13:48:34.0 14:18:49.0

125 PIERARD Jean-Pierr Be FOCANT  120,351 19//BE1034106 12 13:48:05.8 14:18:54.822/

126 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 29 20//BE1143287 32 14:03:07.0 14:19:07.0

127 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 8 17//BE1163578 2 14:28:18.0 14:19:26.0

128 DETAL Michel Be 19 17//BE1147678 52 13:49:40.0 14:19:55.0

129 DETAL Michel Be 20 20//BE1007751 68 13:49:45.0 14:20:00.0

130 DETAL Michel Be 21 17//BE1127161 47 13:49:47.0 14:20:02.0

131 DETAL Michel Be 22 20//BE1007703 57 13:49:49.0 14:20:04.0

132 BORREMANS Jose Be 6 19//BE1033705 6 14:03:15.8 14:21:18.8

133 CONSTANT Alain Hv 10 20//BE1011643 26 14:42:09.0 14:21:21.0

134 MUNTEANU Ioan Be 2 19//BE1033534 3 13:34:22.8 14:21:52.8

135 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 4 20//BE1010577 4 14:21:21.0 14:22:09.0

136 BRITO SOUSA Filipe Ro 3 20//BE0191821 2 14:00:31.0 14:22:17.0

137 KELLER Jean Ro 7 19//BE1158634 5 14:01:25.0 14:22:53.0

138 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 30 20//BE1007548 58 14:07:04.0 14:23:04.0

139 BEAUMONT P Hv 9 18//BE1154762 4 14:50:17.0 14:23:34.0

140 GISQUET Sebastien Be 4 19//BE1165667 1 13:51:18.2 14:23:39.2

141 BRITO SOUSA Filipe Ro 4 20//BE1142695 24 14:02:22.0 14:24:08.0

142 CONSTANT Alain Hv 11 20//BE1011638 23 14:45:27.0 14:24:39.0

143 CONSTANT Alain Hv 12 20//BE1011013 21 14:45:37.0 14:24:49.0

144 DETAL Michel Be 23 17//BE1147660 1 13:54:37.0 14:24:52.0

145 DETAL Michel Be 24 18//BE1113964 7 13:54:38.0 14:24:53.0

146 DETAL Michel Be 25 20//BE1007774 21 13:54:45.0 14:25:00.0

147 LARDOT Thibaut Be 2 19//BE1033307 2 13:33:00.8 14:25:05.8

148 DETAL Michel Be 26 20//BE1007727 58 13:55:06.0 14:25:21.0

149 DETAL Michel Be 27 20//BE1007767 70 13:55:09.0 14:25:24.0
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150 DETAL Michel Be 28 17//BE1147665 17 13:55:12.0 14:25:27.0

151 CONSTANT Alain Hv 13 20//BE1011028 1 14:46:55.0 14:26:07.0

152 GREVESSE M-H Hm MELREUX  151,001 19//BE1142877 2 14:33:59.0 14:26:29.04/

153 GISQUET Sebastien Be 5 18//BE1105839 2 13:54:40.2 14:27:01.2

REMB DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

An / ANDENNE 5 1

Be / BEAURAING 152 8

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Hm / HAMOIS - AMICALE 8 3

Hv / HAVELANGE - L'ECL 42 3 0,15

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Ro / ROCHEFORT - L'AER 64 4

pigeons.271 amateurs.19

1 DERMIENCE Philipp Be JEMELLE  132,205 20//BE1007471 3 13:39:02.0  917,877837/

2 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 2 20//BE1007495 33 13:39:13.0  916,7110

3 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 3 20//BE1007539 32 13:40:02.0  911,5491

4 BOUCHE Chantal Ro AMBLY  133,398 20//BE1150352 4 13:42:13.0  906,133811/

BOUCHE Chantal Ro 2 20//BE1014160 11 13:42:13.0  906,1338

6 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv HOTTON  152,091 20//BE1010302 3 14:03:39.0  901,81443/

7 GISQUET Sebastien Be WELLIN  119,117 20//BE1143276 4 13:27:30.2  898,973612/

8 BRITO SOUSA Filipe Ro ST HUBERT  127,580 20//BE1027001 17 13:37:47.0  893,521728/

9 KELLER Jean Ro ST HUBERT  127,833 20//BE1143657 9 13:38:23.0  891,547121/

10 BOUCHE Chantal Ro 3 20//BE1008877 8 13:45:03.0  889,0237

11 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 4 20//BE1007572 21 13:44:32.0  884,1173

12 LONGREE Sebastie Be WIESME  119,579 20//BE1008603 7 13:30:40.8  881,331128/

13 ISTACE Jose Hm HAMOIS  144,876 20//BE1147671 3 14:01:19.2  871,06784/

14 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 5 20//BE1007536 37 13:46:57.0  870,0559

15 DETAL Michel Be FOCANT  120,795 20//BE1007750 12 13:36:09.0  855,791746/

16 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 6 20//BE1007538 26 13:49:48.0  854,0375

17 DETAL Michel Be 2 20//BE1007711 18 13:37:03.0  850,3696

18 CONSTANT Alain Hv MARCHIN  161,645 20//BE1011046 25 14:25:06.0  850,315631/

19 DETAL Michel Be 3 20//BE1007748 8 13:37:06.0  850,0704

20 BRITO SOUSA Filipe Ro 2 20//BE1027002 27 13:45:39.0  846,8636

21 FERONT COLLIN An HUY  159,676 20//BE1019033 4 14:23:46.0  845,89095/

22 DETAL Michel Be 4 20//BE1007749 2 13:37:55.0  845,2128

23 DETAL Michel Be 5 20//BE1007752 21 13:37:57.0  845,0157

24 LONGREE Sebastie Be 2 20//BE1008601 21 13:36:45.8  843,5115

25 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 7 20//BE1007566 4 13:51:50.0  842,9649

26 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 8 20//BE1007468 14 13:51:52.0  842,7858

27 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 9 20//BE1007597 28 13:51:53.0  842,6963

28 BOUCHE Chantal Ro 4 20//BE1014154 3 13:53:29.0  841,7163

29 LONGREE Sebastie Be 3 20//BE1008645 2 13:37:12.8  840,8424

30 BOUCHE Chantal Ro 5 20//BE1041153 6 13:53:53.0  839,5972

31 CONSTANT Alain Hv 2 20//BE1011068 9 14:28:34.0  835,0870

32 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 10 20//BE1007496 1 13:53:37.0  833,4874

33 LONGREE Sebastie Be 4 20//BE1008617 25 13:38:50.8  831,2949

34 LONGREE Sebastie Be 5 20//BE1008669 24 13:38:52.8  831,1023

35 LONGREE Sebastie Be 6 20//BE1008616 8 13:38:53.8  831,0060

36 LONGREE Sebastie Be 7 20//BE1008679 12 13:39:04.8  829,9486

37 CONSTANT Alain Hv 3 20//BE1011904 11 14:29:50.0  829,6578

38 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 2 20//BE1010396 2 14:19:21.0  825,0122

39 DETAL Michel Be 6 20//BE1007738 36 13:42:04.0  821,3622

40 LONGREE Sebastie Be 8 20//BE1008608 27 13:41:18.8  817,2803

41 BOUCHE Chantal Ro 6 20//BE1156348 9 13:58:45.0  814,6443

42 BOUCHE Chantal Ro 7 20//BE1014157 10 13:58:48.0  814,3956

43 CONSTANT Alain Hv 4 20//BE1011040 14 14:33:44.0  813,3764

44 BORREMANS Jose Be ROCHEFOR  130,555 20//001008489 2 13:55:34.8  813,02153/

45 BORREMANS Jose Be 2 20//BE1008478 1 13:55:36.8  812,8528

46 CONSTANT Alain Hv 5 20//BE1011039 24 14:33:52.0  812,8310

47 KELLER Jean Ro 2 20//BE1143650 10 13:52:33.0  811,3805

48 CONSTANT Alain Hv 6 20//BE1011637 31 14:34:57.0  808,4271

49 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 11 20//BE1007454 2 13:59:26.0  804,0036

50 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 12 20//BE1007563 30 13:59:27.0  803,9222

51 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 13 20//BE1010440 15 13:59:38.0  803,0269

52 CONSTANT Alain Hv 7 20//BE1011050 7 14:36:20.0  802,8725

53 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 14 20//BE1145272 7 13:59:48.0  802,2148

54 ISTACE Jose Hm 2 20//BE1125052 2 14:15:51.2  801,0690

55 GISQUET Sebastien Be 2 20//BE1143292 10 13:44:07.2 14:16:28.2

56 DETAL Michel Be 7 20//BE1007735 6 13:46:18.0 14:16:33.0

57 LENTZ Henri Ro JEMELLE  133,055 20//BE1149733 2 14:02:29.0 14:17:25.04/

58 CONSTANT Alain Hv 8 20//BE6030646 6 14:38:19.0 14:17:31.0

59 CONSTANT Alain Hv 9 20//BE1011011 28 14:38:22.0 14:17:34.0

60 GOFFIN Alexis Hv HAMOIS  144,366 20//BE1010581 6 14:17:37.0 14:18:25.08/

61 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 15 20//BE1007527 31 14:02:26.0 14:18:26.0

62 KELLER Jean Ro 3 20//BE1143663 2 13:57:13.0 14:18:41.0

63 DETAL Michel Be 8 20//BE1007775 3 13:48:32.0 14:18:47.0

64 DETAL Michel Be 9 20//BE1007708 32 13:48:34.0 14:18:49.0

65 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 16 20//BE1143287 20 14:03:07.0 14:19:07.0

66 DETAL Michel Be 10 20//BE1007751 38 13:49:45.0 14:20:00.0

67 DETAL Michel Be 11 20//BE1007703 27 13:49:49.0 14:20:04.0

68 CONSTANT Alain Hv 10 20//BE1011643 26 14:42:09.0 14:21:21.0

69 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 2 20//BE1010577 4 14:21:21.0 14:22:09.0
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70 BRITO SOUSA Filipe Ro 3 20//BE0191821 1 14:00:31.0 14:22:17.0

71 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 17 20//BE1007548 36 14:07:04.0 14:23:04.0

72 BRITO SOUSA Filipe Ro 4 20//BE1142695 23 14:02:22.0 14:24:08.0

73 CONSTANT Alain Hv 11 20//BE1011638 23 14:45:27.0 14:24:39.0

74 CONSTANT Alain Hv 12 20//BE1011013 21 14:45:37.0 14:24:49.0

75 DETAL Michel Be 12 20//BE1007774 1 13:54:45.0 14:25:00.0

76 DETAL Michel Be 13 20//BE1007727 28 13:55:06.0 14:25:21.0

77 DETAL Michel Be 14 20//BE1007767 40 13:55:09.0 14:25:24.0

78 CONSTANT Alain Hv 13 20//BE1011028 1 14:46:55.0 14:26:07.0

79 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 18 20//BE1007505 34 14:13:43.0 14:29:43.0

80 CONSTANT Alain Hv 14 20//BE1011653 20 14:53:03.0 14:32:15.0

81 MUNTEANU Ioan Be MALVOISIN  106,997 20//BE1008400 7 13:45:13.8 14:32:43.88/

82 DETAL Michel Be 15 20//BE1007714 4 14:02:37.0 14:32:52.0

83 DETAL Michel Be 16 20//BE1007742 25 14:02:39.0 14:32:54.0

84 DERARD Victor Hm HAMOIS  143,912 20//BE1019426 2 14:32:08.0 14:33:30.03/

85 CONSTANT Alain Hv 15 20//BE1011903 8 14:54:19.0 14:33:31.0

86 DETAL Michel Be 17 20//BE1007771 19 14:03:31.0 14:33:46.0

87 LONGREE Sebastie Be 9 20//BE1008621 14 14:02:09.8 14:33:56.8

88 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 19 20//BE1007469 35 14:18:40.0 14:34:40.0

89 DEGEE Jean-Philipp Hv 3 20//BE1010421 1 14:44:02.0 14:35:10.0

90 KELLER Jean Ro 4 20//BE1143649 13 14:14:21.0 14:35:49.0

91 GOFFIN Alexis Hv 3 20//BE1010573 5 14:35:13.0 14:36:01.0


